
Arts Camp by Kate Summer arts camp Kate Latham 270-991-1782 katemillerlatham@gmail.com https://www.artcampsbykate.com/

Arts for All Kentucky Arts for All KY programs serve disability 

organizations and inclusive programs.

Delaire Rowe 270-792-0023 delaire@artsforallky.org www.artsforallyky.org

Barefoot Republic Camp & Retreat Ctr Christian summer camp Ricky Howard 205-566-3451 ricky@barefootrepublic.org www.barefootrepublic.org

BG Shakery Kari McConnell 270-784-6969 kari.mcconnell@crye-leike.com https://www.bgshakery.com/

Bowling Green Trolley Tours Haley May 270-745-7317 events@historicrailpark.com https://www.historicrailpark.com/trolley/historic-tour/

Bowling Green Parks & Rec Summer Camps Omar Rogers 270-393-3259 omar.rogers@bgky.org https://www.bgky.org/

Community Education Stand for Children Day Joshua Smith 270-842-4281 jsmith@commed.us www.commed.us

D1 Sports Summer camps Jacob Davis 270-229-6504 Jacob.Davis@d1training.com https://www.d1training.com/bowling-green/

Girl Scouts of Kentuckiana Summer troop meetings and act8 Felicia Bland 270-320-6816 fbland@gskentuckiana.org https://www.gskentuckiana.org/

Greenwood HS Girls Soccer Lady Gators Summer Camp Alex Tungate (270) 535-7131 alex.tungate@ohio.kyschools.us

Greenwood HS Volleyball Lil Gators Volleyball camp Kelly Poyner (270) 791-6301 Kjpoyner@gmail.com

Historic RailPark & Train Museum Planes, Trains, & Automobiles camp Haley May 270-745-7317 events@historicrailpark.com

KY Kids on the Block Summer Puppetry Camp Amanda Guerra 270-842-2259 amanda@kykob.org www.kykob.org

Lessons with Sarah Music lessons and classes Sarah Houk 270-792-3218 sarah.showstoppers@gmail.com www.SarahHouk.com

Race Aquatics Swim Club Swim lessons and Team swimming Tony Rose 270-777-6917 tony@raceaquatics.org www.raceaquatics.org

Riding on Faith Equestrian Therapy & 

Conley Stables 

Summer horse camps K-12 Chrissy Conley 270-777-6548 chrissyconley2022@gmail.com 

SoKY Dance Arts Dance lessons and dance camp Ashleigh Keefer (270) 320-3152 Infosokyda@gmail.com https://www.sokydancearts.com/

Southern Lanes Summer camp and summer leagues Demi Litten 270-303-6731 southernlanesadvertising@gmail.com

Warren County 4-H 4-H camp Julie Brown 270-842-1681 julie.brown@uky.edu https://www.warrencountyextension.com/4-h-camp

Warren County Public Library Summer reading program Laura Beth Fox-Ezell 270-781-4882 laurabethfe@warrenpl.org www.warrenpl.org

WKU Football Football camps Nick Uhlenhopp 270-779-2124 nicholas.uhlenhopp@wku.edu https://www.wkufootballcamps.com/

WKU Summer String Institute Pre-College Strings program Andrew Braddock 270-745-5939 andrew.braddock@wku.edu https://www.wku.edu/strings/ssi.php
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